ITEM 9.2.3
APPENDIX A

VISITOR COUNT
10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 total |[Accom.

Friday 1/07/2011 4 4 8 7
Saturday 2/07/2011 28 6 16 7 16 10 83 11
Sunday 3/07/2011 4 13 8 4 12 12 83 2
Monday 4/07/2011 3 4 4 2 2 15

Tuesday 5/07/2011 6 14 18 38

Wednesday | 6/07/2011 4 2 4 2 8 4 24

Thursday 7/07/2011 4 8 4 4 12 10 42

Friday 8/07/2011 14 8 5 10 25 12 74

Saturday 9/07/2011 32 15 8 28 25 12 120

Sunday 10/07/2011 30 26 25 6 28 15 130

Monday 11/07/2011 17 7 1 1 13 2 39 8
Tuesday 12/07/2011 6 9 14 4 23 56 8
Wednesday |13/07/2011 5 6 7 2 2 22 6
Thursday 14/07/2011 6 7 5 2 10 30 3
Friday 15/07/2011 3 13 2 6 5 3 32 2
Saturday | 16/07/2011 23 wil 23 10 29 10 106 9
Sunday 17/07/2011 51 L) 16 32 26 8 188 1
Monday 18/07/2011 6 5 14 5 14 3 47 5
Tuesday 19/07/2011 18 26 24 8 16 6 98 4
Wednesday | 20/07/2011 12 13 1 3 2 31 1
Thursday 21/07/2011 13 18 d 6 4 8 56 5
Friday 22/07/2011 15 26 18 5 10 12 86 7
Saturday 23/07/2011 39 26 30 8 28 8 139 6
Sunday 24/07/2011 28 32 36 5 17 6 124 4
Monday 25/07/2011 10 13 7 4 5 1 40 2
Tuesday 26/07/2011 12 7 5 2 6 42 74 1
Wednesday | 27/07/2011 3 5 3 14 2
Thursday 28/07/2011 4 1; 2 2 9 2
Friday 29/07/2011 6 3 2 2 2 15 2
Saturday 30/07/2011 12 4 2 6 4 12 40 3
Sunday 31/07/2011 9 4 4 6 5 28

Total 1858 101







ITEM 9.2.3
APPENDIX B

T Siore:100 Visitor Centre

Printsc:08 08 /2011 12:32PM Transaction Summ ary IPoint e
Teminat No: Al v :
Report Date Range 01007/2011 to 31/07/2011
Year To Date Month To Date Week To Date Last Read
Description Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quanfity Amount
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Department Sales
RETAIL 236.00 $1,183.70 236.00 $4,183.70 33.00 $220.15 6.00 $98.40
Sales Summary
(GROSS 236.00 $1,183.70 236.00 $1,183.70 33.00 $220.15 6.00 $98.40
NET 116,00 $1,080.15 116.00 $1,090.15 22,00 $212.25 200 $98.40
Averaae Sales $ 0.00 $9.40 0.00 $9.40 0.00 $9.65 0.00 $49.20
CUSTOMER 116.00 $0.00 116.00 $0.00 22.00 $0.00 2,00 $0.00
CASH IN DRWR 0.00 $1,080.15 0.00 $1,080.15 0.00 $212.25 0.00 $98.40
GST Included 0.00 $98.13 0.00 $99.13 0.00 $19.37 0,00 $8.95
TAXABLE AMT 0.00 $991.97 0.00 $991.97 0.00 $193.83 0.00 $89.45
Discount 0.00 $93.55 0.00 $93.55 0.00 $7.80 0.00 $0.00
Sales By Time
10amto 11am 6.00 $23.45 .00 $23.45 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
11am to Midday 26.00 $147.55 26.00 $147.55 4,00 $16.90 0.00 $0.00
12md to 1pm 18.00 $297.50 18.00 $297.50 400 $29,50 0.00 $0.00
1omto 2om 21.00 $218.55 21.00 $218.55 1.00 $4.95 0.00 $0.00
2om to 3pm 14,00 $188.70 14.00 $188.70 2.00 $6.50 0.00 $0.00
3omto dom 14.00 $111.80 14.00 $111.80 3.00 $26.95 0.00 $0.00
4pm fo Spm 17.00 $196.15 17.00 $196.15 8.00 $135,35 200 $98.40
Clerk Sales
Vicki 106.00 $670.05 106.00 $670.05 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
Pam 130.00 $513.65 130,00 $513.65 33.00 $220.15 6.00 $98.40
Sales Groups
GENERAL 236.00 $1,183.70 235,00 $1,18370 33.00 $220.15 6.00 $98.40
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Store: 106 Defautt Store .
P00 02011 1251PM Transaction Report
Transaction NET Qty $ Date
3,00 19.00 04/07/2011
8.00 70.40 02/G7/2011
2.00 12.00 03/07/2011
1.00 5.00 04/07/2011
2.00 11.00 05/07/2011
5.00 26.95 08/67/2011
3.00 16.00 07/07/2011
2.00 72.85 08/07/2011
5.00 34.50 08/07/2011
5.00 42.20 100772011
1.00 3.00 11/07/2011
2.00 16.50 12072011
1.00 1.00 13/07/2011
4,00 17.00 14/07/2011
3.00 55.90 16/07/2011
10.00 86.40 17/07/2011
6.00 63.45 18/07/2011
8.00 52.50 19/07/2011
5.00 110.35 201072011
5.00 48.00 2170772011
6.00 35.00 2210712011
4.00 67.90 2310712011
3.00 11.00 241072011
4.00 22.50 25/07/2011
5.00 23.00 2610712011
4.00 28.90 2710712011
2.00 21.00 281072011
3.00 10.00 29/07/2011
2.00 7.45 3010712011
2.00 98.40 310712014
Start Date : 01/07/2011 116.00cusomes$1,090.15 C\CT@- Alrscount”

End Date : 3170712011

Terminal :All
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Store: 100 Default Store '
Printed; 08 /08 /2011 12:49PM TransaCtion Re port
Transaction GROSS Qty $ Date
3.00 19.00 /07/2011
18.00 73.80 02/07/2011
.00 12.00 03/07/2011
1.00 5.00 04/07/2011
2.00 11.00 05/07/2011
6.00 27 40 06/07/2011
3.00 16.00 0710772011
4.00 82.85 08/07/2011
12.00 34.50 09/07/2011
10.00 46.05 10/07/2011
3.00 3.00 110712011
2.00 16.50 12/07/2011
1.00 1.00 1310712011
8.00 21.00 14/07/2011
40.00 55.90 16/07/2011
18.00 91.30 17/07/2011
7.00 65.40 18/07/2011
10.00 72.90 19/07/2011
11.00 126.75 20/07/2011
10.00 54.00 2410772011
18.00 49.30 220772011
7.00 67.90 231072011
5.00 11.00 24i0712011
400 22.50 2510712011
6.00 26.50 26/07/2011
500 29.90 27107/2011
500 22.50 28/07/2011
500 12.90 2910712011
2.00 145 30/07/2011
6.00 98.40 3110772011
Start Date : 04/07/2011 236.00 ¥ems  $1,183.70

End Date : 31/07/2011

Terminal :Al}
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